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MILLIE ADAMS

'BINELEE

YVONNE HRKAC
MARY ROSE PETERS
JiM AKERS

PETER HAKAC
EVELYN CADENHEAD
RUD WHITING

ANN FOSTER

MAL DODSE

PAVE WHITING
DAVID SOAL
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- B77-1283

877-5369
877-6269
877-3%48
877-7551
877-6269
853-3464
877-8364
877-8210
877-5466

853-3725

877-8312

AB GENOE

UBURBAN REALTY INC.

877-52

Toronto 457-1752

AFTER BUSMNESS HOURS

'FRED HARRISON
! CARMEN MACKIE

"JOAN PARKINSON

ELLEN HOGG

'HEATHER WHITING

DON SCHENK

'NORINNE KILGOUR  518-
JEANNE SERVOS

"KEN DEROSE
.BRUCE ELMSLIE
GARY BRAND

877-3922

- 877-0784

§77-0758
877-4830
8§77-4987

863-3725 -

877-7887

855-4214

877-6684
877-3552
846-3400
877-8826

ANNE BAHR
DAN TIMMONS, MGR.

JOAN THOMSON
ANNE GENOE

877-1875
8771718

877-0758
877-0758
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I.UTS OF EXTRAS In this Ill-ll\\‘ located end unit townhouse. macuvlats condition and comes with & compate indaw sute, Close 1o

. Upgraded braadioom s main hvet and stgirwsy. “No wax” Modes In kil- : downiewn shopping yei focated In a popular residentlsl area, ihis
then and dinicg areas. Playroom, laundry ream and rec raom. Extra cup- .3 Gesrgetswn home |5 2 must to see. Ca¥l Oan Timmens - 877-5213.
$  boards and mory. Tall Ann Faster - 877-5210. 4212 4 3 R 1Y
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: T B R R ' 1 & A GREAT DEAL a1 572,200. This 3 bediooin bungalow is 1o Im- ! }:
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'I'HIS HUUSE HAS EUEHYTI'HHE —Just Hghed at $ 4,300,
Beauivul rec room with Sevplsce, gamas reem, sauns, 2 baths, pﬂllnﬂ
fenced ﬂﬂmrmﬂhnﬂnliutlniﬂn Call Bruce
liHi-HllJ. ' 4210

; -HE&UTIFUL fIED BRICK mumnmumntm Henrly
; cepanted ot Larpe Kilchen, 1 F
-umum soeal One of 1 kind $34,900. Ca
Mary Rese Pelars 31 877-5213. 4 _ ‘. £im

HEIL "COOL" POOGL 576,800, 3 bedrem tldtlpll. new pld,

1
reom with firepisce, 137 lot, geed uxit '
12V, % W 1888, mwﬂ th"ﬂ 5213 s
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